
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

33. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2023

17.06.2023  in Freiberg

CJM
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Golz, Max CC Saalfeld 247,975 74 80 62,6527

2 Glaser, Paul CC Saalfeld 240,370 78 85 51,5826

3 Schneider, Lukas CC Saalfeld 201,455 76 40 56,9728
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

33. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2023

17.06.2023  in Freiberg

LD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Stein, Janet CC Ketzin 404,715 75 43,45 41,82/ 92 75 51,6320

2 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 394,800 70 41,09 40,12/ 80 90 49,0619

LH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Maire Hensge, Heinz Kellinghusen 525,190 100 61,25 60,70/ 100 95 72,162

2 Zinner, Christian CC Wien 513,790 100 60,49 57,50/ 96 90 73,201

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 506,030 100 60,64 59,90/ 94 90 67,663

4 Ulrich, Christopher AV Halle 504,755 90 55,40 54,69/ 100 95 73,1114

5 Visser, Wiebold SAV Hemelingen 502,835 100 54,18 52,20/ 98 95 68,979

6 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 501,225 95 57,00 55,05/ 100 90 69,458

7 Stein, Ralf CC Ketzin 494,985 95 55,32 53,59/ 90 90 74,0510

8 Kläusler, Markus CS Gempen 488,050 100 51,46 51,03/ 100 85 67,047

9 Eberling, Olaf AV Halle 487,490 95 50,75 50,71/ 94 95 68,024

10 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 485,970 85 53,65 52,35/ 98 95 67,9815

11 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 464,410 95 45,82 40,41/ 96 85 68,1217

12 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 456,950 90 49,24 49,24/ 92 85 60,9813

13 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 456,950 90 40,06 39,81/ 94 90 68,7211

14 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz 450,030 85 47,46 47,98/ 94 75 67,066

15 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld 425,365 85 52,71 51,74/ 94 60 54,6112

16 Stinka, Andreas CC Saalfeld 392,230 60 44,38 41,67/ 86 70 60,1218

17 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 377,850 90 58,44 55,41/ 84 90 0,0016

SH1
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 468,030 95 57,00 57,00/ 86 80 62,0222

2 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 439,370 65 57,45 52,70/ 90 85 59,4821

3 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 388,845 55 47,25 45,72/ 80 75 57,2523

4 Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald 353,180 55 40,06 37,77/ 80 55 56,9025

5 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 265,130 25 37,53 36,60/ 76 90 0,0024
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

33. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2023

17.06.2023  in Freiberg

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Maire Hensge, Heinz Kellinghusen /820,845 525,190 71,83 71,35 101,652

2 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal /811,830 501,225 78,20 73,90 105,678

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln /808,540 506,030 77,00 75,06 100,303

4 Ulrich, Christopher AV Halle /800,505 504,755 76,69 74,79 96,1814

5 Stein, Ralf CC Ketzin /798,615 494,985 69,20 66,40 112,0210

6 Visser, Wiebold SAV Hemelinge /796,860 502,835 73,20 70,36 100,319

7 Zinner, Christian CC Wien /789,430 513,790 70,75 64,64 93,501

8 Kläusler, Markus CS Gempen /779,350 488,050 74,25 70,08 97,987

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /763,350 485,970 72,75 62,25 94,9215

10 Eberling, Olaf AV Halle /759,545 487,490 70,85 65,44 90,514

11 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln /699,055 456,950 48,14 44,85 99,4111

12 Schönberg, Dirk TG Westewitz /683,495 450,030 54,25 41,89 91,556

13 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /650,635 377,850 71,19 64,90 91,1316

14 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /588,200 464,410 63,88 59,91 0,0017

15 Glaser, David CC Saalfeld /544,045 425,365 60,93 57,75 0,0012

SH1
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /736,825 468,030 70,16 64,19 89,6322

2 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben /697,635 439,370 61,78 60,84 90,4321

3 Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald /571,740 353,180 47,40 46,45 83,1425
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A l l r o u n d

33. Sachsenmeisterschaft 2023

17.06.2023  in Freiberg

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Stein, Janet CC Ketzin 574,440 404,715 60 73,1520

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Maire Hensge, Heinz Kellinghusen 1.042,205 820,845 80 94,242

2 Kläusler, Markus CS Gempen 1.022,010 779,350 95 98,447

3 Harter, Michael ASG Ford Köln 1.021,985 808,540 85 85,633

4 Nagel, Jens RV Fuhnetal 1.020,350 811,830 65 95,688

5 Ulrich, Christopher AV Halle 1.018,180 800,505 85 88,4514

6 Stein, Ralf CC Ketzin 991,840 798,615 55 92,1510

7 Eberling, Olaf AV Halle 977,555 759,545 75 95,344

8 Visser, Wiebold SAV Hemelingen 962,985 796,860 45 80,759

9 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 959,720 763,350 65 87,5815

10 Cöllen, Vincent ASG Ford Köln 903,170 699,055 70 89,4111

11 Zinner, Christian CC Wien 859,430 789,430 70 0,001

12 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 546,950 456,950 90 0,0013

SH1
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Bruder, Klaus-Jürgen ACV Ermsleben 927,975 697,635 90 93,5621

2 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 897,200 736,825 40 80,2522

3 Krah, Volker ASV Söhrewald 719,840 571,740 50 65,4025
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